## Beaver Bay Township Resolution 2014-1

## RESOLUTION OF BEAVER BAY TOWNSHIP CONCERNING DETACHMENT OF CERTAIN LAND PURSUANT TO MINNESOTA STATUTES § 414.06

The Township of BEAVER BAY received a petition for detachment of certain property on April 24<sup>th</sup>, 2014 for the following described property:

MBAU Docket No. D-523

The Township of BEAVER BAY:

Supports the petition for detachment;
Opposes the petition for detachment; or
Is neutral to the petition.

Date:

3-12-14

Township Signature

Municipal Boundary Adjustment Unit Contacts

Star Holman star.holman@state.mn.us 651-361-7909
Katie Lin katie.lin@state.mn.us 651-361-7911

(August 2012)

**Beaver Bay Township** Resolution 2014-1



PEC'D BY

The Township of BEAVER BAY received a petition for detachment of certain property on April 24th, 2014 for the following described property:

MBAU Docket No. D-523

The	Township	of	BEAVER	BAY

Supports	the	petition	for	detachment

Opposes the petition for detachment; or  $\boxtimes$ 

Is neutral to the petition.

Date: 5 4-12-14

Municipal Boundary Adjustment Unit Contacts

Star Holman star.holman@state.mn.us 651-361-7909 651-361-7911 Katie Lin katie.lin@state.mn.us

(August 2012)

## Beaver Bay Township Resolution 2014-1

## RESOLUTION OF BEAVER BAY TOWNSHIP CONCERNING DETACHMENT OF CERTAIN LAND PURSUANT TO MINNESOTA STATUTES § 414.06

The Township of BEAVER BAY received a petition for detachment of certain property on April 24<sup>th</sup>, 2014 for the following described property:

MBAU Docket No. D-523

IVIBA	D Docket No. D-523
The Townsh	ip of BEAVER BAY:
	Supports the petition for detachment; Opposes the petition for detachment; or Is neutral to the petition.
Date:	Township Signature

Municipal Boundary Adjustment Unit Contacts

Star Holman <u>star.holman@state.mn.us</u> 651-361-7909 Katie Lin <u>katie.lin@state.mn.us</u> 651-361-7911

(August 2012)